
. ·' 
Grant County Sanitary Sewer District Monthly Sales Spread 
Date: 6/30/2021 Reconcile Ending Balance 

-T 
!r'.3alance Report ·'-1 ---

u,.., (rial Balance - Before - #1 _J 
Total Previous Balance 1 

Less Bad Debts Tfr to 99 Accts 

Adjustments 

Less Total Payments 

TOO BALANCE W TRIAL BAL 

Charges-Sewer 

-Garbage 

-State Tax 

-Misc-Error Wtr Chg on Swr 

Trash Penalty (Sur Penalty) 

Sewer Penalty (Wtr Penalty) 

Ending Balance 

Adj QB 
Balance 

116,577.80 

I 
i 

1 

1 
i 

141 Regular 

I 

53,725.04 

0.00 

-72,074.35 

61,598.34 Charges are 

7,469.28 all prior mo. 

444. 71 billings 

0.00 recorded 

71.08 on Trial Bal 

609.66 after the 

close of 

51,271.33 books. 

Quick Books 

A/Rec Balance Balances 

116,577.80 116,317.82 

Total Ending Balance 51,271.33 

Less Garbage Balance -6,699.95 

Less Garbage Penalty -198.75 

Ending Balance_!or Water 44,372.63 

Plus Current Charges 84,943.53 U/B Trial Balance 

Less Current Garbage Chgs -11,003.94 Balance -

Less Current Dep & Int Ref -1,734.42 After #2 

New A/Rec Balance 116,577.80 

Less Water Billing on Sewer 0.00 i 
i ---

A/Rec Balance • eGov 116,577.80 
After TB I 134480.44 

Deposited & Not Posted 
i--

Less Trash -17703.89 

Sur Penalty -198.75 

116,577.80 116577.80 

Plus Less -! 
Payments Refunds Adjusted 

Deposited & Not Debited Balance Difference 

Not Posted OneGov 
116,317.82 259.98 

-r I L 
U/B Cycle Receipts Journal - Before Billing - #3 

Sewer 

Trash ---,--- I 
State Tax i 
Penalty I 
Trash Penalty 

1 
t 

Fees sw posted on water 
Total ..,[ ___ .:,O;.;;.OOJ.;;J 

Trial Balance 
~ ifference 1 

0.00 Difference 

U/B Adjustments Journal - Before Billing - #7 

Sewer 
Garbage 
State Tax 
Penalty 
Fees 
Water & Util Tax 
Garbage Penalty 

I 
i 
I 
i 
I 
i 

I 
i 
i 

Difference __;_ 
I 

f Total 

Total Deposits in Quick Books for the current month 

Account #141 

Less Deposits Listed & Not Posted f -
Plus Prior Month Dep Posted Not Listed 7 
Account #231 .01 l 
Less Deposits Listed & Not Posted I 
Plus Prior Month Dep Posted Not Listed i 

J otal Payments Per Quick B~oks ---.·lcj_=_=_=_=_=_=-~o""'.;,;;;~---

1 
T 

Summary of Adjustment Sheets 
Prior Dep Ref 
Sewer 
Garbage 
State Tax 
Penalty 
Add Back NSF 

i 
I 

Sewer Overpmt Credited to Trash 
Bad Debts 
Overpmt Ref 

Rtn Ck Fees 

Water & Util Tax 

Total 

i Trash 

1 

=c­
l 
I 
I 
I 
I 

I 7-----
f 
I 
i 
I 
I 
I 
L 

1 ___ _ 
_____ I 

1 
I -1-- -

-~----1 
J_ 

Sewer I 



Grant County Sanitary Sewer District Monthly Sales Spread 
Date: 6/30/2021 Reconcile Ending Balance 

I-

I 
l 

i 
-I 

I 

I -i-
- l 

f 
r 
i 
i #4 

Crystal Rpt 

#5 #5 #4 

Sales & Coni Sales & Cons Crystal Rpt 

#5 
Difference Sales & Cons Difference 

Sewer Billing Register 

Class 1 Residential 
Class 2 Commercial 
Class 3 Industrial 
Class 12 Multi-Unit 
Class Public Authority 

~Subtota~ 

-I 
I 

I 
I 
I --1-
( NSF l 

Water Charges j 
--, 

Sales Tax 

I i-
i 

-f 
Total Charges - Current Month 
Plus Garbage Charges 
Charges per U/B Trial Bal 

~,-
i 
I 
I 

$ Sales 
64,337.98 

8,585.76 
489.41 

73,413.15 

37.07 

489.37 

Gallons # of Bills # of Bills $ Sales 

6,305,000 1,505 l 
I 803,000 

40,000 
112 

5 1 
I 

7,148,000+-- 1,622 0 0 0.00L_ 
Com~ed Difference 

Sales Tax-Residential 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Sales-Commercial 489.37 515.15 -25.78 
Sales Tax-Industrial 29.36 -29.36 
Sales Tax-Multi-Unit Not able to con compute 

~sales Tax Public Authority--1 o:00- 0.00 
Totals l----=-4a""'9,...,_3""7,-------,,5"""44..,._..,.5.,..1 ----,_5""5'"", 1,-',i4 

I 
73,939.59 0 .00 

==== 
11,003.94 Per UB Trial Balance Run AFTER the monthly billing is run 
84,943.53 This Total Should Equal the UB Trial Balance Run AFTER the monthly 

____i_ -· 
billing is done 

U/B Adjustment Journal for Finals & Interest Refunds .After Billing • #6 

r -Depo~its 
Interest 
T otal i 

1,730.00 
4.42 

I -_r 
1,734.42 Should equal the Adjustment Column on the U/B Trial Balance Run AFTER Billing 



Grant County Sanitary Sewer District Monthly Sales Spread 
Date: 6/30/2021 --- Reconcile Ending Balance 

+---- ..._ I 

~ I 1 ~-
::. 

1 

... r ral Jour Entrie•L~ 

::lass 1 Residential _· 
::lass 2 Commercial ... _...,....__ 
::lass 3 Industrial 

:'.;lass 4 Multi-Unit 

:::;1ass 5 

Sales Tax 

Public Authority . -

A.ccounts Receivable -~-

r 
7" 

To record sewer sales for the month. 

l l 
A.ccounts Receivable ] - • 

Penalties I 

No. 3 

0.00 

r 
l. 

I 

Acct 

Number 
+-
+ 

461.1 
461.2 
461.3 

241.2 
141 • 

1 
141 l 
471 

Debit Credit 

64,337.98 
' 8,585.76 

489.41 
0.00 
0.00 

489.37 
73,902.52 

609.66 __. 

l 609.66 

---+ 

Class 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

-- --,- -

8 ~ To record penalties for the month -r 
2J 

T -l--

r -----, 
1,730.00 

427 4.42 ... 
141 

~4 } Customer Deposits 

Interest on Customer Deposits ,_ 

+--

Accounts Receivable_~_ 1,734.42 
To record current customers deposits plus interest that is credited to r- _[_ ___ J 
theJr account. These are included in the Adjustment Column of the U/B Trial Balance run AFTER the billing. ____ _;__ J:- j· t ~ ~ ~ ~ ----+---- . - . =- --&------
Customer Accounts Receivable 1~ 
Accounts Receivable Adjustments ] 461 .12 

Adjust Accounts Receivable Balanjce 

No. 6 

Accounts Receivable - Other • 
Misc Service Revenue 
Record COC Trash Billing Fee 

-, 

t-

142.02 
--+ 

471 
1,017.00 

259.98 
-259.98 8 

~-- - - 1 
-1-

f~~ 1,017.001 



UCMTBALQ 2021/07/01 11:36:59 GRANT co s,~~ITARY SE~£R ors:Rr 

U/3 TRIAL BALANCE REPORT 

,,.,, BA!.ANCE ENDU,G 
' FORW~D ADJUST!©ITS PA~MENTS CHARG3S PENALTY BALA.~CE 

•••••••r•~•••••••••••••••*••r♦♦♦♦••••••ttr••••••••***•****•••••••••-••••••••t••+•**t*ttr♦ +♦ iT♦ t*ttttTt~•••ttt• 

*" W/\T£R 12.11- .oo .00 .00 .00 72.11-
SEWER 43924.22 783. 72- 63430. 82 61598.34 .00 41308.02 
G1'-'lBAGE 6824.28 37,05- 7556.56 1469.28 .00 6€99.95 
OFf'/ON .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
rn,s 585 .13 308.87 41.67 .00 .00 852.39 
SURCHARG .00 .00 . 00 .00 .00 .oo 
U!L ':'X .00 .00 . 00 .00 .00 .00 
SLS TX 232.03 .00 506.46 444. 71 .00 170. 28 
WTR PEN 2049. 45 5!!. 79- ~85.27 .00 609.66 2114.05 
S:JR PSN 181.98 ,74- 53.57 .oo 71.08 198.75 
MISC 7 .00 .00 .00 .oc .00 .00 
MISC 8 .00 . 00 .00 .oc .00 .00 

• GRAND TOTAL• 53725.04 572.43- 72074. 35 69512.33 680.74 51271.33 

• End of Reporl: B~lluck Pen Water Distric: • 



OCt:nAl.,1 2021/07/0 t 13:07:28 

• • • WATE:!\ 
SEWER 
GA,.EAGE 
0FF/0)1 
?E!.S 
SJ:l:CHAR•, 
UTL TX 
SLS TX 
\~TR ?E.N 
St"R PEIJ 
MISC 7 
MISC 8 

• GRANO TOTA:.• 

T F.!"id o: Repo:::t: 

31-LANCE 
f"O:<.iiARD 

72.11-
41308. 02 
6599.95 

.00 
852.39 

. o:· 
.~o 

17~.28 
2114 .05 
196.75 

.co 

.00 
51271 . 33 

9u . lock ?en ltate r 

ACJUSTME~TS 

.oo 
1734.42-

.00 

.00 
• O:J 
.00 
.00 
.00 
.OD 
.00 
.00 
.00 

:734.42-

District • 

GRANT CO SA.~ITARY SEWER D:STRI 

U/3 TRIAL EAU.NC<= R&:?ORi' 

PAYME~TS CHARG3:S PENALTY 

.oo 31.0i 
0"· . - ;3113.15 

.00 ll00j .9~ 

.00 .00 
.00 .oo 
. 00 .00 
.co .JO 
.00 489.:7 
.co .00 
.00 .00 
.00 .o~ 
.OC• .00 
.00 ~4943.:,3 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.OQ 

.00 

.o; 

.00 

.~o 
.30 
.00 

morns 
3ALANCE 

35.04-
112986.75 

li703.69 
,00 

852.j9 
.00 
.co 

659.6S 
2114.05 
158.7~ 

.00 

.00 
13~~80.44 



1)0..~ 
UTFACJQ 2021/07/01 13:07:55 GRANT CO SMHTIIRY SEliER DISTR:.: rf Pa~: 1 

U/e ADJUSTME:-l'.!' JCURNkL 

() /\CCOUN, :-lO :;P,:£ ;:ATER SEtrER :;ARBAG!,, or, 1m1 FEES MISC 2 70:Ai, A.OJ TRANS ADJ 
DA,:, SERVI::E 1\DD~SS i;:L rx SLS TX SWRPEN GRBGPEN :-IISC 7 1!ISC 8 USER ID BALJ.NCE CCDE 

~•t•,j·~•A•···•i•~•-·¼······••t••••trt••~•t*••·••rri1jAtttt,.A~i•t,••····j•ttt,t••·•*•·~····~••~·····•T+~••·••;++•••*····••*••t~•··· 

202-03260-0S THO:,PSON, STE PH!:N & SARI'. 0.00 O.H- o.co o.o~ 0.0~ o.co .14- .H-
07/01/2021 165 TEN MEE DR 0.00 C. 00 0.00 o.o:; G. 0C 0.00 DI 

2:l?-~3320-05 ~RUEGG!:l'A'lti, SCOTT o.oo 90.00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00- 90.00-
~7/01/2021 225 TEN M:LE DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ~.DO C.00 o: 

202-CS930-03 ~~AL, S::IANNA 0.00 0 .15- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 .15- 104.83 
)7/0: /2021 138 :.hGL::: CREEK DR 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.DO 0.00 0.00 D: 

202-08C30-07 ISEAAL, l!E~L & Kl-.RA 0.0:) 90 .11- o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.: 1- 195.96 
Oi/01/2021 101 FAIRWAY P:. 1 0.00 1).00 0.00 0.00 ll. 00 0.00 :JR 

202-0868◊-0i PE~CE, Y.1\RVlN DA:.S 0.00 100.11- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 .11- 14:i.73 
07i01/202: 262 F!\IR1"AY )R o.oo 0.03 0.00 0.00 0. 00 o.~:i DR 

202-05820-03 PR'5SSE.R, TI\M:LA & ST£Val 0.00 o. :4- C.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 .14· lC .11 
O?i,1/202! 27S FAB.tlAY DR o.co 0 .00 0.00 ,.oo 0.00 o.oc DI 

202-·:,060-04 BLACKMORE, JAMES 0.00 30.00- o.:o 0.00 0.00 ~.00 90.0C· 90.~0-
Q7/•)l/2021 202 ALEXIS ClilCL£ 0.00 0 .00 o.~o 0.00 a.oo ?.00 DI 

202-4 H00-35 wr:.o:::R, ABIGAIL o.oo 90.11- 0.00 ().00 G.00 0.00 90 .11- 198. 6( 
0,10:12021 124 S 1-'.AIN ST 0.00 G.00 0.00 O.OJ o.oc c.co DR 

202-18430-1'1 CAlN, MIC:!ELLE 0.00 ~.H- 0.00 0.00 o.n 0.00 .. ~- 708.69 
07/0li2021 121 S 1111::,1 ST A7. 0.00 0.00 0.00 o. ~o 0.jO 0.00 Dl 

202-487'.0-09 VAREL.I\, GUSTAVO O.Oj 0 .14- O.OG 0. 00 0.00 0.00 .:4- .14-
07/01/2C2: 30~ SOUTHSRN CT 2 o.oc 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 n: 

202-52550-1€ HOW~LL, ?.Ar.PH 0~ CHASi ITY 0.00 0.14• ().00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .14- 51. ::.7 
07/01/2021 165 VH,CE:N': BLVD i o.oo 0.0:) 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 DI 

202-55220-18 D.WIS, !iARG/\RET & JOE JA:iSF:N 0.00 0 .• 4- o.oo o.oo 0.00 0.00 .14- 25.Se 
:n/C·l/2021 180 H~RIJI.N ST 2 0. 00 o.oc C.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

2:;;>-55250-17 KSA~IS, JORDA!, 0.00 90.05- 0.00 a.oo 0.00 0. 00 90.09- 90.09-
J~ /C' /7.0?.1 190 a~.RL/1.N Sr 6 0.00 0.G,J 0. :)0 a.co 0.00 0. 00 Dl< 

202- 55550-17 !n~.L, LSC/\RA 0.00 0.14· 0. j0 0.00 0.00 0. 00 . l4- e6. n 
c·;;o:/2021 110 :!1Jl.[J. .N s 1' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.OG 0. 00 DI 

202-59810-05 F.ARDY, uACQJELHIE & Ct!RIS 0.00 90. G9- o.oo G.00 O.OG 0.00 90.09- 2.1~-
07/0j/2021 2~0 RUSSELL DR 0.GO 0.00 0.00 0.0~ 0.00 o.co '.lR 

• BOOK '::OTAL • 

b'\o.oi 
0.00 641. c:4- 0.00 0. GO 0. 00 0.00 64; .64-
0.00 0.00 0. 00 o.~o 0.00 o.oo 

n OE3ITS: .oc .00 .00 .00 .00 • 00 
\ ,\J -~O .oo .00 .co .co .00 .oo 

CRE:l!TS: .DO 6~1.64- .oo .00 .oo .00 
.co .00 .00 .oo .00 .00 641. 64-

203-006E0-16 THOMAS, l.ARY 0. 00 0.15- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ,15- 125.41 
07/0i/20'-l 20; N MAIN ST 3 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 01 

203-00680-1: F.ALL, GARi<ETl' 0. 00 0.14- 0.00 G.00 0.0~ o.oo .H- 128.88 
07/01/2021 201 ti MA: ~ ST }.O: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 D! 

203-02390-22 CCrffiAD, APP.IL. 0.00 ~.14- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .14- .14-
071011202: 21J Ml'-.'tKrM D~ 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Di 

203<3030-2, HEIV,\IIN, JASO)! o.oc 0.14- 0.00 o.:o c.co 0.0G .14- 669.31 
011:1,207.1 22c CASE LN l a. co o.oo o.oc o.~o C.00 0.00 DI 

2J3-C3~l0· 23 P!\~~SON, JASE• CA~RIL EAU:SOK 0.00 •J .14- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .oc .14- 223.44 
Q, /Cl/?021 no W·.RKlM OR 4 a.co 0.00 0 .00 o.co 0. 00 o.oc DI 

203·C89S0-:1 MJS~. JUS:rI N & S!lA YNA LOCKARD o.oo o.:4- 0.0 □ 0.00 0.00 ,.oo .14- .14-
c,10:12021 250 LEEHI DR 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

203-09860-20 BaOSSFJElD, RONALD 0.00 90.00- o. :;o :l.0O 0.00 o.co 90.00- 90.00-



:fr!';D-_TQ 2021/07/01 13:01:5E GRANT:~ SANITARY SEWER DISTR: P1ge: 2 

U/ B ADJUS!!-1.EN: JOcRNAL 

{' ACCOUNT NO NAME WATER srnER GARBAGE OFF/ON :'EES MISC 2 TOTAL ADJ TRANS AJJ 
!)A':'E SERVICE MDRESS UTL TX SlS TY. SPIRPEN GRBGPEN ~!SC 7 MISC 8 USER IJ BALANCE CODE 

• ♦ \~~it>•~l•~~•~~•••~'••~•******~•••~••••+••¥~•~••~+••••••••~~1tt•tcj~•*•w•t•••••••••••••••+•••••••t•••~•+•w+t+t~~•••••*****•ttt•••t 

,7/01/2021 210 LCCUST ST 3 0.00 o.oo 0. 00 0.00 uo O.OJ DI 
2·J3-:i992Co-17 t/J\LLEN, A.'IGEL!CA o.oo 90.0:- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 so.oo- 90.00-
01/01/202: 210 LCCUST ST 6 0 .OJ o.o~ 0.00 o.~o 0.00 0.00 DI 

20.3-10550-21 TUCKER, HUNTER 0.00 90.03- 0.00 o.~o 0.00 o.oo 90.03- 90.03-
Oi/0:/2021 llG PD.Rr:..rE LN 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 a.co 0.00 o.oo OR 

2~3-10740-18 HARRIS, KAJUI.H o.oo 90.:0- 0.00 o.co O.DO 0.00 30.00- 90.00-
07/01/2021 :J:i FEA.~TR!:E LN 6 0.00 o.~o o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 or 

203-2S700-10 SHIPLE~, TREY MTIC 0.00 S0.00- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.0~- 90.00-
07/01/2021 125 K~LEY LA!lE a.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 :i: 

2C3-6E650-ll WYATT, AMYL 0.00 0. L5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 15- 26.79 
:)7/01/2021 270 OAKWOOD DR 0.00 0.00 O.CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

BOOK TOTAL ' 

\\-SO.Do 
0.00 451.03- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0:) 451.03-
0.00 Q.O~ o.co G.OC C.00 0.00 

DEEITS: .00 .oo .00 .00 .00 .oo 
l,o:3 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .co .oo 

CRED:'!'S: .oc 451.03- .00 .00 .~0 .00 
.co .00 .oa .00 . 30 .oo 45L03-

2:)7-16200-01 l'HOl'1'1S, JOR~ o.co S0.04- o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 9Q.04- 90.04-
J'1/0l/2021 32 A.t;G'.::L.l\ DR!V,: 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 DR 

2:1-1aeoo-01 l'lTZE:R JR, !lOBER:- A/,JF'ANITA K 0.00 0,-4- O.GO J.00 Q.00 0.00 .14- 33.83 
Q?/:).:./2021 c ANGEL.>, C?.I'./E 0.00 0.00 o.:;o J.00 0. 00 o.oo DJ 

207-66~00-02 CA!.!.lWELL, J.'\MES 0.00 0 .~5- 0. '.)0 ~.00 0. 00 0.00 .15- 223.20 
07/0i/2021 3845 D!XIE !tli\' 0.00 0.00 O.vO o.oo 0.00 o.oo OJ 

207-69400-07 ~J\LL, Ml,TT!EW 0.00 0.15- 0.00 0.00 O.OG 0.00 .15- 24.25 
01/0:/202] 3660 DIXIE "1ft 0.00 0. 00 O.JO 0.00 0.0" 0.00 DI 

* BOOK TOTAL• oO 0.00 90.48- 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 90.48-

C\O·.~ 0.00 c.oo o.oc 0 ~ co 0.00 0.00 
DF:RlTS: .oo .00 .oo .00 .~O .00 

.00 .00 .00 .00 . ~o .00 .00 

r CR3D!7S: .00 90.~S- .00 .00 .00 .00 
. 00 .00 .co .00 .00 .co 90.48-

213-2';350-23 HOLLANJ, MEGAN 0.00 90. :4- o.~o 0.00 0.00 o.oo 90.H- 90.11-
07 /01/2021 230 :lA.-.LEY C!R ,: 0.00 o.o, 0.ijO 0.00 0.00 o.oo DR 

2'.3-24',00-26 VARELA, CA7A!.INA 0.00 30 .03- 0 .00 0.0~ 0.00 0.00 90.03- 90.03-
0:10· /7021 230 BAR:.E:'i CIR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.OG o.oo D;l 

21:i-26300-1 S STEAD, MICliAEL 0.0:! 0.14- 0.00 0.00 0.0~ 0.00 .H- .H-
0'//01/2021 215 M!LO C, l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0~ 0.00 DI 

213-26400-11 WUEBSLJNG, HOLLY 0.00 ~.15- 0.00 o.~o ~.00 0.00 . 15- 24.25 
: ~;01 12• 21 205 )'!!LO CT 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 a. co 0.00 0.00 or 

213-26,60-11 CCCP~R, A~!.Xl.S 0.00 90.CO- 0.00 0.00 C.00 0.00 90.00- 90.00-
~7/011202i 200 MI :.O CT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

213-23350-li HILL, DANIE'., o.co 0. 15- 0.00 0. 00 0.00 o.oo .15- 51.16 
011:1,,.c✓.• 245 WliEA'!' CT t2 0. 00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 o.oo DI 

21:i-30050-03 WILSON, ETILa.N C 0.00 90.00· 0. GO 0.00 0.00 0.00 90 .00- 90.00-
Oi /C:/207.l 585 31-.'lLEY CR 0.00 0.00 a.co 0. 00 0.00 0 .oc DI 

21:-34140-03 BREARTON, BOBBIE 0.00 o.:s- 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 .15- 105.96 



UTFA:>JQ 2021/07/01 13:07:58 GR.\.~T CO SANITARY SEWER OISTRI 

U/B ADJUSTMENT JOURNAL 

,,.,,.. AC:::OUNT !lO ~AME tlATER SEWER GARBAGE 0:f/0!1 FEES MISC 2 TOTAL ADJ TRANS ADJ 
\ , DATE S£!..VICE ADDRESS UTL TX SLS TX SilRPEN GRBG?EN MISC 7 MISC 8 USER ID BAW.'CE CODE 

•t••***••••••••••*•••••••~••••tttt~•••••••••••••****••••••••••••tttttt•••••••••••ttt t•~•••••••••••••••••••••••4ttt•••••••••••••••ttw 

07/01/ 2021 210 CRITTENO~N CT 
213-34360·12 HENDRICKS, SCOTT 
07/02/2021 219 CRITTENDEN er I A 

2: j-37400-13 BLACK, O!:LLA 
0'/01/2021 250 AtlTUMli WAY 13 

• BOOK !'OTAL • 

DEBITS: 

CR£011S: 

214-03!40-05 CAP.P3ELL, CYNTHIA, ELMZR 
:7/Cl/2021 30 BIG BEAR ClRCLZ LT 

214-03420-02 ANG~LL, SETTY ra.A.~ 
07 /O: / 2021 5 3!G BE~.R CIRCLE 

214-06720-07 FENN, VIRGINIA 
07/01/ 2021 58 INDIAN HI~L DR 

• ROCK TOTAL • 

DEBITS: 

CREDITS: 

•• J:STR!CT TOTAL•• 

DEBITS : n CREDITS: 

0. 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0. 00 
0.00 

0.00 
o.oo 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.co 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

0.00 
0.15-
0.00 

:00.06-
0.00 

460.97-
0.00 

.oc 

.00 
460.97-

.00 

0.15-
0.00 

90.00-
0.00 
o. 1s­
o.oo 

90.30-
0.00 

.00 

.00 
30. 30-

.0~ 

o.oo 1734.42-
0.00 0.00 
.oo .oo 
00 .00 

. 00 1734. 42-

. oo .oo 

.. :'OTAL AOJ'JST~N'!S • • 0. 00 1734. 42-
0. 00 0.00 

DESITS: . 00 . 00 
.00 .oo 

CRED!TS: . 00 173'. ~2-
. 00 .00 

REP~RTING PERIOD: 07/01/2021 - 07/01/2021 44 ADJUSTMENTS 

• Er.d of Repo~t: Bullock ?e~ Water ,istrict • 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
O. GO 
O.JO 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

0. 00 
0.00 

. GO 

.00 

.00 

.00 

0.00 
o.oo 

.00 

. 00 

.00 

.00 
T;i:e: 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 

C.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

~.OD 
o.oo 
G.00 
0. 00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.oo 

.oo 

0.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0. 00 

o. 00 
0.00 

.00 

.oo 

.oo 

.00 

0. 00 
0. 00 
. 00 
.00 
.00 
.00 

0 .00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

.oo .00 

.00 .00 

.00 .00 

.00 . 00 
Excluded: 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0. 00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.oo 

0.00 
0.00 
a.co 
0.00 
J.00 
o.oo 

0.00 
0.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

.00 

0.00 
o.oo 

. 00 

. 00 

.00 

.oo 

.15-

100.06-

460.97-

.00 

<60.97-

.15-

90.00-

.15-

90,30-

.00 

90.30-

1734.42-

.oo 
1734.42-

o.oo 1734.42-
0. 00 
.00 
.00 .00 
.00 
.00 1734.42-

ln/Out/All: A 

DI 
30.43 

!ll 
3.52-

DR 

1.8~ 
DI 

90 .00~ 
DI 

.15-
01 



7/1/2021 Grant County Sanitary Sewer District 

n Sewer Billing Register - Summary Report 
Current Billing Charges by Consumer Class 

BIiis Usage Sewer I.r.llh Sales Tax Surcharge Totals 
Residential 10111.eo 

1,505 30 64,337.98 ~JU##l#Uif 45.43 0.00 75,132.28 

Commercial 
112 0 8,585.76 292.14 414.58 0.00 9,292.48 

Industrial 
5 0 489.41 0.00 29.38 0.00 s1s.n 

Grand Total: 1,622 30 73,413.15 'J##iUIJUIU 489.37 0.00 84,943.53 

/lOD3.lJ't 

Page 1 of 1 



11sc;;.EPQ 2021/07/01 13:07:JS GRAKr co SANiTARY SEWER 01s·n: r : exGen4{~.ni Page: 

SALF.S AND COSSL"'!P"ICH REPORT 

r' h·t-tiaw•-.. A-l -L A-C-C-J-U-tl-T-S • *' '*' • • 
Include Cla~s~ , 

CLASS \~ATER SE~'ER GARBAGE --- --- OFE'/ON 
30CK CODE :::JS TOME RS ~SAGE SALES CUSTOMERS USAGE SALES CUSTOl!ERS SALES Ct:S:'OMERS SALES 
**•**•*-••**•••*•~••••~••••~•••••~••••t•••-•••~tt~t*••~•••~••••••,r~,r•••~•'ll'•t•w,~wwt•••••*••••*••~••••~•••••~••••~•••••~••••••~•w•••• 

202 l 1 30 37.C? H2 lc9;0 17512 . 11 314 3397.48 0 0.00 
202 2 0 0 0.00 45 27% 3l96.42 13 140. 66 0 o.oo 
2G2 TOTAL 30 37.07 45·1 19 r4G 20S06.SS 327 3538 .14 0.00 

203 1 0 D 0.00 285 8:iSO l0036.86 98 1050.36 0 o.oo 
203 2 0 0 o.o:. 33 2150 277S.28 ~ 54.10 0 o.oo 
203 3 0 0 0.0~ 5 400 469. 41 0 0. 00 0 0.00 

20~ 70TA'., 0 0. co 323 12100 133n .~s l:J-3 1114. 46 0 o.oo 
2J4 l 0 0 o.no U 9 1t60 1: 12.;;s 1:)3 1114.46 0 0.00 
2:f 2 0 0 uo 9 770 8~9. 53 4 43.28 0 0.00 

20~ TOTAL 0 0 0.00 :~8 7930 7921. ~9 101 11s1.·;4 C 0.00 

206 1 0 0 0.0~ ,, , ~ H.(6 0 0.00 0 0.00 
206 2 0 0 0.CQ JO ~6. 48 0 c.oo 0 0.00 

206 :'OTAL 0 J.OC 3 70 87.94 0 0.00 0 0.00 

207 0 0 0.00 ~4 3520 3627. H 0 0.00 0 0.00 
207 0 0 o.oo JO 1' 10 %0.29 0 0.00 0 o.oo 
207 TO'.:'AL 0 0 0. 00 ~~ ~63!i 45:B.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 

21: 0 0 0.00 330 3 07. E3 0 0.00 0 o.co 
2:1 TOTAL 0 0 C.00 330 307.63 0 0.00 0.00 

213 l 0 G 0.00 m 1327; 1J806. 45 239 2802.3B 0 0.00 
{'213 2 0 0 o.oo :2 55, 561.41 5 sue 0 0.00 

213 TO'i'AL 0 0.00 34C :382C 14361. 86 264 2S56.48 0 c.oo 
214 l 0 0 0.00 24! 12830 11891. 61 216 2337.12 0 0.00 
214 2 0 0 0.00 30 32.3J 0 0.00 0 0.00 

214 TOTAL 0 0 o.co 242 128€0 ll923.S6 21(; 2337. !2 0 o.oo 

2 TOTAL 1 30 3"i .07 1.622 71430 73413.15 1017 1,003.94 C o.oo 
ALL 1 - 30 37.07 :sos 63030 E4337 . 98 990 10711.M 0 o.oo 
ALL 2 0 0 0.00 112 8:)30 8585. '/6 27 2S2.H 0 0.00 
ALL 3 0 0 G.00 5 400 489. 41 0 o.co 0 0.00 
ALL 4 0 0 0.03 0 O. OG 0 0.00 0 0.00 
ALL 5 0 0 o.on 0 ~ 0.00 0 o.co 0 o.oo 
ALL 6 0 0 0.00 C C o.o~ 0 o. 00 0 0.00 
ALL 7 0 0 c.oc C 0 0. oc 0 o. 00 0 0.00 
ALL 8 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 o. oc, 0 0.00 



IJSCREPO 2021/07/0l 13:07:05 

CLASS 
BOOK CO)£ 

A:.L 9 
:111 10 
ALL ll 
ALL 12 

ALL TOTAL 

CUSTO!'.ERS 

0 
0 
0 
0 

iiATER 
USAGE 

0 
0 
0 
0 

30 

GRAflT CO SANI:ARY SEWER DISTRI 

SALES ANO CONSlJMPTIOll REPORT 

••••••••• A-L·L A-C-C-0-U-N•T-S •••••••• 
Include Class~ , 

SALES CUSTOMERS 

0.00 0 
0.00 0 
0.00 0 
0.00 0 

37.07 1622 

SEWER 
USAGE 

0 
0 
0 
0 

71480 

SALES 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

73413.:s 

• I:r.:i of rteport: Bullock Pc:: tlater District • 

f_exGen4 (6.2U) Page: 

GARBAGE ---
CUSTOMERS SALES 

0 0.00 
0 o.co 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 

1017 11003, 94 

··- OFF/ON 
:usTOMERS SALES 

0 0.00 
0 0.00 
0 0.00 
~ 0.00 

0 0.00 



l.[~8411)~0 202:/07/C: 12: H :oi GRANr co $/i.liIT~.RY SE)l£R D~S rR! Plge: m 
iLLLrn:; JOUR.'11.~L - :!ULLOCK .?~N 

ri ACCCi-'N':' l'lO 
ilATF.R SE:i-11:R GAaBA:..E :,;·f /ON FEES SliRCHARG ES'LADJ tlEill A 

IIA!-1f.! UTL TX SLS TX wTR fEN S1,;R .?EN MISC 7 MISC e ?REV.BA.:. !!ALANCE 
-~-•~tt•#t~•···•·•~ttw ♦ tw••t•*Tt•~~~?T~~-·T1T******~♦ ~•t•ti•··•lr*••j~- ♦ +tT-t•t••~~-·••t ♦T·•~~Ttw••·~•-♦··~-··· · ·· ♦ •ttt• ♦ t••··~·•*~• 

READ: 06/15/2021 3920 us~o: 0 50 0~ 00 00 YA 30 

21-1-09560-04 THORNBER.'U, TRAVIS 0.00 41. 4? 0. ,o 0.00 o.oo 0. 00 0.00 
320 CLA!BO!UiE DR 0,00 0.00 o.oo a.co 0.00 0. 00 0 .co H.46 

READ: 06/:5/2021 ~290 USED: 0 4) 00 00 CO 00 'iA 30 

2:1-0S9EO-Ol WH:TNEY, NOR.'IAN 0.0; 41.~6 o, 00 0.00 0.0~ 0. 00 o.oo 
31C CLABORN?: DR 0.00 O.OJ 0,00 0.00 o.oc o.oo o.oo 41.46 

RE:AD: 06/15/2021 5S5~ USED: 0 40 DO 00 00 00 YA. 30 

214-10000-03 MAKKSBSRRY, WENDY o. ;o 41.46 0.00 0.00 G.JO o.co O.Ov 
300 C!J.!BORNE JR 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.~o 0.00 a.co o.oc 4~.4E 

READ: 06/! 5/20~1 99j USED: 40 00 o, OJ 00 YA 30 

214-~~070-01 ~r.EB, BF.RNE 0.00 4 ! . 46 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0,00 uo 2e, ~i,A:BORNE Ci\ 0.00 0.00 0, 00 a.co C. 00 0.00 0.,0 41.46 
R:':AD: 06/22/2021 S10 OSE:D: 0 ~o 00 00 CO 00 YA 00 JO 

214- ICO~O- :lO MANN, STf.V:;; c.oc 41.~6 0, oc 0.00 0.0 , o.o~ 0.00 rn; CLh,B::JRNE OR 0.00 0.0:l o.oc ~.00 o.o: J.OG 0.00 41. 46 
:if.A:) : 06/ l 'il?.O?.l 1580 US~D: 0 40 00 00 00 00 Yk 00 30 

21 ~-1 0160-03 ROBER'fS, !!RJCE 0.00 23.24 0. 00 0.00 :J.00 o.oo 0.00 
250 CLA rllORI\E DR 0. GO 0.00 0. 00 0.00 ~.00 0.00 0.00 23.?4 

RF.AD: 06/" 5/7.02 I 39J USED: 0 ~~ 1 00 OJ OJ 00 YA 3C 

214-10080-04 CHF.M31. : N, KYi.C & J ENNIFER 0.00 58.03 0. :;o 0.00 0, 00 0.00 J.00 
;,50 CtA: BORNC: DR 0.00 0 ,00 a.co o.co 0.00 0.00 o.~o :,8,03 

RF.AD: 06/l~/2021 4360 asrn, 0 60 00 00 CO ~0 YA 30 

21~-101~0-J2 ROBER; S, AJ11lER i GREGORY o.oc 72 .95 0.00 0.00 0.00 O.OG 0.00 
?.40 Cl.A: BORNE OR 1. 00 0. (•J o.oc 0.00 o.oc o.oc 9.43- 63.52 
REA): 06/15/2021 5300 us::o: 0 eo OC ~O 00 00 YA 00 )0 

r-14-10120-08 KE~?ON, VI~KlE L/ KENNE~n R o.co 2U:4 o.oo 0.0~ O.DO 0.00 0.00 
230 CLAIBOR.~E DR 0.00 o. 0·) c.oo 0.00 G.00 0.00 o, 00 23 ,2q 

READ: 06/15i2G21 1160 U~ED: ~ 2~ OC 00 OJ YA 30 

• llCOK '1'0':'ALS • 0. 0C 1:923.3~ 2337,12 0.00 0.00 0.0~ o.~o 
0 12E 60 o.oc C.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 0.00 5005.65 l9176 .43 

DISTR:CT TOTALS •• 37.07 ~25: 4.59 10€74, . 0 0.00 o.o: 0.00 0.00 
JO 70730 0.00 473.25 0 00 J . 00 0.00 0.00 27042.96 '.10133. 46 

••• G:U,ND : OTALS ... 37.07 ?251L69 10374.10 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 
l~ , ono 0.00 4i a.25 0.00 0.00 :.~o 0.00 2704?. 96 li0133.46 

1595 ACCOUNTS 

• End of Repo:t: Eultock Pen Wa:er District • 



Of~~IJJ~ 2021/07/01 12:47:!S 

r F,CCCU!IT NO KAME 

• BOOK TOTALS ' 
0 !>C 0-30 

, 13-2435C-23 HOLLAND, MEGA~ 
?.30 BARLE:Y CIR 
RF.AD: 05/23/2021 13,:; JS!::: 

213 ·24~%-26 VAKl::LA, c.'1TALINA 
230 BARL3Y CIR 3 
R:':AD: ,6/0212u21 :i20 GS£: 

2 l 3-24 670-1: ~il'ILLIIIG, TROY ;; ':'k.".MY 
240 .!ARLEY ClRCLE ' 2 
READ: 06/23/2021 310 USE: 

213-j7CSO-!I somwi, JACCS 
235 AU'l'Ul'.N WAY 2 
PEA~: :06/ 01/2021 760 1:SE: 

213 37400-13 BLACK, D.::L:ii 
i .iO AL ]'l!J/..)1 WAY t3 
R.EAO: os1,: 1;021 46C USF,: 

;,13-1g2co-oa sAt11')S, JULIE 'l'ROAKE 
305 AUTUl1K WAX 2 LT 2" 
REAt : 06/26/2021 2:iO :JSE:: 

' SOOK T'.:TALS • 
0 !OJ 0.JO 

r :)JS'fR.C! TOTP.:S 
~ 750 0.00 

~•• G!t~NJ TO"ALS ... 
0 750 :), 1;0 

27 A::COUNTS 

• En:l of Repc,rt: Eu:..l ock ?e:i ila:er i:l\stnct ' 

GM:-IT CC S.a.t,:Ti\RY SEWER DlSTRI hge: 

wATEil 
UT~ TX 

0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
O.OQ 

0 

0.00 
a.co 

0.00 
0.00 

0 

o.oc 
0.00 

0 

0.00 
o.oo 

C 

0.00 
O.OJ 

i) 

0 .00 
o.oo 

0.00 
o.oo 

0.00 
o.oc 

SE!."ER 
SLS TX 

78. :J 
: . 39 

32.35 
0.00 

30 

23.24 
C.00 

10 

23. 24 
1.3S 

I 

10 1 

23.24 
0.00 

20 1 

23.2~ 
0.00 

10 

23.21 
0.0~ 

20 

lH.55 
l.~9 

898 . 46 
1~.12 

e9E.46 
! J.12 

GAR3AGE OFF/ON ~'EES SURCHARG PRF.V.BAL N~w 
WTR ?Ell SO;t PEN MlSC 7 MISC 8 DEPCS:T BA~.NCE 

0.00 o.oo o.oo 0.00 0.00 
o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.04 S.82-

0.00 0. 00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 
0.00 C.JO 0.00 0.00 90.14 57.79-

00 o, 00 00 YA 00 00 o: 00 00 00 00 00 28 

0. 00 o. co ~.oa 0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 0.00 o. 00 90.03 66. 79-

(1~ 00 00 00 YA 00 00 00 00 00 00 GO 00 15 

o.oc 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.79 
o.o: J .OG 0.00 0 .00 0.00 50.42 

co 00 o:; 00 Yll no 00 GO 00 S'l' 00 00 00 36 

10.62 D.00 C .OJ :) . 00 j2,18 
o.:;o 0.00 C.00 ~.co 0.00 i:6.24 

00 OC ~O 00 YA TA 00 00 OC 00 00 00 ~o 21 

10.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.54 
0.00 0.00 O.GO 0.00 :00.06 30. 54 

00 00 00 00 ~A ,A 00 00 00 Qj 00 :)0 00 14 

10. 82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
0. 00 0.0:) 0.00 0.00 ~.,O 34.06 

00 00 00 00 YA IA 00 00 0~ 00 00 00 48 

32 ,.;6 0.00 0.00 0.00 154.5: 
0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 280.23 :,6.68 

, 29.81 (1.00 0.00 c.oo :047.fl 
0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 920.el 1166.08 

129.61 0.00 0.00 o. ,o 10~7.47 
J.00 0.00 O.OJ 0.00 920. 81 1165.oa 

3 

A 



UTfRECO 2021/07/0: 11:37:37 GRAKT CO SAN17AAY SEWER D:STRl Pa1e: s~ 

U/E CYC~S RECEIPTS ~OURNAL 

('- ACCOUNT !10 N~.H:. WATER SEWE.R GARBA:ii: err/ON BES )1ISC 2 TOTAi PAY TAA.~S BAL 
jjl,.~ SERVIC?: ADDRESS U:L 1'X SI.$ TX S\'<"RP,:N G:l.BGPEN MISC 7 !USC 8 TRANS t-.'O. 

•~·••·••tt•Tl····~··•·~'······•Wt••··•·•·····•·• ♦ •t• ♦ •t••···• ♦ ••···••*~•·······'•*~••r•t-tttt••·······•♦♦ ta•••·••t ♦♦♦ttt••••t ♦ •tttt• 

214-083~-04 riE!.LS, CHR!STOPhER o.oo S0.57 7.4! 0.00 o.co o.~c 57.9S C.00 
Oo/19/2021 400 C:.AIBO:\NE DR (53-✓. o.oc C.00 0.00 •J.00 0.00 0.00 ~ 

214-0S940-08 FAr:....'<NER, C:\A.G • DANIELLE 0.00 ~C.5~ 1.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 57. 98 o.oc 
OE/21/20n 5,0 c:AIBOR.~E DR LTS3- 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0 

214-09S50 o: E'OLEY, DA;RELL, PATRICIA 0. 00 50.57 7.H 0.00 o.oo 0.00 57.98 0.00 
C 6107 /2021 380 CLAI!IOR.'-E DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo o.o~ 0.00 162( 

214-09860-04 BURKS, B?:!H 0.00 : 7. ss i.41 0.00 C.00 o.oc 25.0() 5.82-
06, l4/202i 370 C'.MSORNE DR 0. 0~ 0 .o: ~.00 0.00 0.00 O.OJ '.726 

214-1)9880-02 CIStlZ'::', ROS;; M 0.00 41.46 i,4! 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.87 0.00 
06/20/2021 360 CLA r BO?.N:; DR 0.00 ~.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 

214-09SOO-J3 ?IP:R, E'RAt.'< 0.00 23.21, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24 0.00 
06/2li2021 350 C:.Ai BORHE DR O.CO O.C'~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 

214-Ji94v-,3 COVINGTCV, DONA-D ~•MELISSA o.co 41.16 o.oc 0 .OC, o. 00 0.00 H.45 o. ~n 
06i20/202l 33J CL,Ui!ORKE DR 0.00 0.00 o.oc O.OJ ~.oc 0.00 0 

214-09960-04 :HOR.13ERRY, TRAVIS 0.00 3,.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32. 35 0.00 
1)6/12/2021 320 Cl..A.1 !lCRNE DR O.OJ c.o, O.JO J.00 0.00 !I.OJ 0 

214-09930-01 W3:TNEY, NOi\MA.~ 0.00 , 0 .24 0.00 C.00 o. 00 J.OC 23.24 0.00 
;i6/21/202 l 310 ClAlllORNC: CR o.co C.00 0.00 0.00 o.co 0.00 3557 

214-10000-03 MhRi<S83RRY, \vENDY 0.00 41.•l6 O. OQ 0.00 C.00 o.co 41. 46 0. 00 
06/11/2021 300 C:.A l60RNE DR o.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.co 0.00 4466 

214-10020-01 WP.Sa, BERNI£ 0.00 32.35 o.oc 0.00 0.00 0.00 !2.3S 0.00 
06/2~/202: 290 C!.i\IBOR!IE )~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .;.oo 0.00 6HE 

214-10~40-0C MANN, STEVS 0.00 41.46 o. co ,.00 0.00 o.oa 4i . 46 0. 00 
06/07/2021 210 CLAlllORNZ CF 0,0:) 0.0~ o.~o J.CO 0.00 0.00 597 

214-10060-,J ~OB?:RTS, 3R.J::C O.QO 23.2, 0.00 G.CO o.,o !J.00 23.24 0.00 
:5/21/2021 250 C:.AILIOR~~ DR C.00 0.00 o.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 563 

214-10060-0, CHAMBLIN, KYLE & JEN!liFER 0.00 11.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4~.46 o.oo 
06/02/2021 250 CLAJBOHNE DR a.co 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 

214-10100-02 ROBER~S, A~B~R & GJ;EGORY 0.00 72. 95 o.oc 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.60 ~0.57 
06/04/2021 240 C!.AIBORNE DR 0.00 0.00 3.65 0.00 0.0() 0.00 615 

21~-101~0-02 ROBERTS, Al'.BER & GREGORY o. 00 60.00 0.00 0.00 o .o~ o.oo 60 .00 9.43-
(;6/24/2021 240 CLAIBORN, OR 0 ,00 o.oc J.00 0.00 0.00 J.00 €16 

21,1-10120-ca KEE'i':JN, VIC:<IE L/ KENNETH ; O.OJ 32.35 0.00 C.00 0.00 ~-0~ 32.35 0.00 r 05/15/202. 230 Cl.AI90R.'i£ DR 0.0() 0.00 0.00 o.co 0.00 o.oo ~n 

• BMK TOT,U, . o. ~c 9075. E3 :6~5.i6 0.00 0.00 0.00 10799.15 
O.Ou 0.00 75.jS 12.01 0.00 o.oo 

.. ):STRICT TOTAi, " o.o~ rn:9.87 1541. 7( j,00 41. 67 O.Oi 711~2.30 
~.00 SG6.•16 469. 73 52. E3 0.00 J.00 

1 , • TOTAL :>AYY.£ti:'S • • • 0.00 63113.57 7541. 74 0.00 41.67 0.00 71732,30 
o.co 5i5.46 469.ij 52.83 0.00 0.00 

R3 PCRT: tlG ;ERIOD: 06/ 0l / 2J21 ~ 06/30/702: 1409 PAYMENTS EATCH: r.::. 

6094 . . ,s c~ss 1 
1:J:,. ,; C:ASS 2 

475.29 ~LASS 3 
0.00 CLASS 4 
o. ~o Cl.ASS 5 
o. co CLASS 6 



07/01/2021 
03:29 pm Finaled Accounts with Garbage 

('._:ount Number Name Address Qb! 
"'1.120361007 MALLORY, DARREN 150 TEN MILE DR DRY RIDGE 
2020803007 ISERAL, NEIL & KARA 101 FAIRWAY PL 1 DRY RIDGE 
2020868007 PENCE, MARVIN DALE262 FAIRWAY DR DRY RIDGE 
2024780005 WILDER, ABIGAIL 124 S MAIN ST CRITTENDEN 
2025252010 CALDWELL, JOSH 155 VINCENT BLVD 2 CRITTENDEN 
2025981005 HARDY, JACQUELINE 1240 RUSSELL DR FALMOUTH 
2025981006 ELDRIDGE, BRYAN 240 RUSSELL DR CRITTENDEN 
2030420019 SAYLOR, PAM & LEO 225 CASE LN/TRLR CRITTENDEN 
2041826002 ROBERTS, BILL OR JAl140 NITA LN 32 WALTON 
2133705011 BOHMAN, JACOB 235 AUTUMN WAY 2 CRITTENDEN 
2133740013 BLACK, DELLA 250 AUTUMN WAY #B ERLANGER 
2133820008 SANTOS, JULIE TROA~305 AUTUMN WAY 2 LT 2!CRITTENDEN 
COUNT 12 

Page 1 of 1 

State Zipcode 
KY 41035 
KY 41035 
KY 41035•8505 
KY 41030 
KY 41030 
KY 41040 
KY 41030 
KY 41030·8926 
KY 41094 
KY 41030 
KY 41018 
KY 41030 



07/01/2021 

03:30 pm New Accounts with Garbage 
As of 6/1/2021 

r..;ount Number Name Address 
1·103750000 FOLSOM'$ FARMERS ~9380 WARSAW ROAD 
1125781013 GOECKE, ALISHA 21 JILLIAN DR 
2020361008 PAQUETTE, DEBRA 150 TEN MILE DR 
2020868008 HEILE, TOM & ELLEN 262 FAIRWAY DR 
2024780006 COLEMAN, AMY 124 S MAIN ST 
2025252011 MATHIS, TAMMY & DOF155 VINCENT BLVD 
2025981007 TRENKAMP, AMBER 240 RUSSELL DR 
2030420020 O'NAN, JANNA& SETH225 CASE LN/TRLR 
2031266021 TESTERMAN, LAUREN329 N MAIN ST 1 
2041826003 NEGRON, JAMIE 140 NITA LN 32 
2133740014 AMON RESIDENTIAL Ll250 AUTUMN WAY #B 
2140618005 MARCUM, ELIZABETH 104 INDIAN HILL DR 
COUNT 12 

~ 
DRY RIDGE 
CRITTENDEN 
DRY RIDGE 
DRY RIDGE 
GLENCOE 

2 CRITTENDEN 
WALTON 
CRITTENDEN 
CRITTENDEN 
CRITTENDEN 
CRITTENDEN 
CRITTENDEN 

State Zipcode 
KY 41035 
KY 41030 
KY 41035 
KY 41035-8505 
KY 41046-0042 
KY 41030 
KY 41094 
KY 41030-8926 
KY 41030 
KY 41030 
KY 41030-8627 
KY 41030-7301 

Page 1 of 1 

Balance 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

-15.37 
0.00 
34.06 
0.00 



Grant County Sa~ry Sewer District 

- - -6/30/2021 I - I I I I I Sewer I I I 
i I 

Leak/Pool I 
i Fees I Overpmt I I 

Sheet I I Trash ! Billing I Sales I Over/Under Cust Rtn Ck Already Credit To Customer Add Back Bad I Customer 
Total Trash I Penalty Errors I Adjustments I Tax I Penalty_! PSC Name Charges! On Q Books Trash Deposits I NSF I Debt I A/Rec 

461.11 I 461.13 241 .2 I 470 461.21 471 471 231.01 235 142.02 670 I 141 
Credits I 

7.46 7.46 I -7.46 
52.16 5216 I I -52.16 
53.01 53.01 I -53.01 

I 0.00 
68,66 I 23.241 45.42 I -68.66 

0.00 
I 0.00 

I I 0.00 
I I 0.00 

Debits 0.00 
70.00 I -70.001 70.00 
70.00 i -70.00 70.00 
83.87 -35.00 -48.87 83.87 

108.24 -108.24 I 108.24 
460.72 I -460.72 I 460.72 

I 0.00 
0.00 

I 0.00 
0.00 

I I 0.00 
Totals 0.00 0,00 60,47 0.00 0.00 52.16 0.00 -260.00 -415.30 0.001 0.00 -48.87 0.001 611 .54 

Sewer Over~yment 
I Credited to Trash I 

-611.54 
Net Adjustment 611.54 Adjustment Entry Debit Credit Class 
Plus Grantland Sewer 0.00 461.11 Billing Errors 60.47 · 8 
Adj from prev month I I 0.00 461.13 Leak/Pool Adjustmenti 0.00 , 8 
Prev Month Deposit & Int Refunds I -1,183.97 I 241.2 WHSales Tax 0.00 

470,00 Penalty 52.16 · 8 
Total Adjustments I I -572.43 471 Rtn Ck Chgs -260.00 • 8 

I I 235 Customer Deposits 0.00 
I I 231.01 I Trash Collections Pay 0.00 

U/B Adjustment Journal - BefOfe Bills - #7 -572.43 142.02 Add Back NSF -48.87 · 
I 670 Bad Debts 0.00 7 

Difference 0.00 141 Customer Accts Rec 196.24 . 
I I 112.631 -112.631 

I 
/".'\ J 

If 'I / 
I 0.00 /\/ 
I I I V I 



llTFA!>JQ 2021/07/01 :1:38:31 GRANT CO SANITAA~ SE~£R DIS!RI Page: 

ti/I! AOJtJSTl'.EllT JOURNAL n ACCOUNT NO ~A.'IE WATER SEWER GA."ll.BAGE: OF:/ON FEES MISC 2 TOTAL ADJ TRANS A')J 
DATE SERVICE ADDRESS UTL TX SLS TX S~?EN GRBGPEN MISC 7 MISC 8 USER ID BALANCE COD~ 

············-······••*•t••··················································•·+••·············~··························;·•·····~·-
202-06060-05 SANCHEZ-ESP!HOZA, DAN!EL 0.00 90 .14- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90. :4- 25.78-
06/01/2021 318 ;:p.GLE CREEK DR o.oo 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 DR 

202-J7340-04 DIXON, 01\RRBLL 0.00 a.is- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .15- 69.56 
06/ljl/2021 263 EAGLE CREl:K DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 !)! 

202-09460-07 CASE, BRITTANY 0. 00 0.15- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .15- 805.96 
06/01/2021 259 FAIRWAY DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01 

202-09920-02 SMITH, KENT 0.00 o.:s- 0.00 0.00 O.OG 0.00 .15- .15-
~€/01/2021 221 FAIRWAY DR 0.00 0.00 O.GO 0.00 o.oo 0.00 or 

202-36440-:0 BIDDLE, STEPHANIE 0.00 9C .14· 0.:)0 0.00 0.00 3.00 90.14- 38.83-
06/01/2021 131 S MJ\IN ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.0() 0.00 OR 

202-36440·10 BIDDLE, StEPIIAN!8 0.00 25.44 l~.82- 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.18@ .00 
06/03/202i. 131 S !'.AHi ST 0.00 o.oo 2.07- 0.31- 0.00 0.00 A.'!YL DR 

202-48430·14 CA!N, MICHELLE 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 i0.00 / 978.83 
06/26/2C2l 121 5 l'.AIN ST A2 0.00 o.o, 0.00 o.oo 0.00 o.oo HEL!SS RE 

202-48~50-:4 JONES, LlEBRA H & D~VID 0.00 0.14- 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 .14- 63.24 
06/01/2021 125 S MAIN ST 2A 0.00 o.oo o.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

202-48480-ll SHELTON, ALEXANORA/~ATHAN 0.00 0.14- 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 .14- .H-
06/01/2021 :21 S MAHI ST l!! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 O! 

202-48650-04 ROS!NSO~, BRAD o.oo 0.14- 0.00 O.GO 0.00 0.00 .H- 31.43 
06/0!/2021 200 SOUTHE:RN CT l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 OI 

202-54920-14 SANCHEZ, fRAIICISCO LUNA 0.00 0.14- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .14- . 14-
06/01/2021 210 !!ARLA.~ ST 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1)1 

202-55110-18 STAFFEY, JAM£$ JR• SA.~ORA 0.00 90.00- a.co o.oo 0.00 o.oo 90.00- 90.00-
06/01/2021 190 HARLAN ST 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .oo 0.00 o.oo DI 

202-55350-19 WEHRMAN, RAINE 0.00 S0.04- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.04- 88.88-
~6/01/2021 160 H~.RLAN ST 2 0.00 0.00 o.o: o.oo 0.00 0.00 

65.6@ 
OR 

2C2-55350-l9 WEH:U'.Aa~, AATNE o.oo €6. 80 0.00 0.00 a.co 0.00 .00 
06/03/2021 160 HARV.~ St 2 0.00 0.00 1.16- o.oo 0.00 o.oc AMYL [} DR 

202-64200-21 ANDERSON, CARISSA r o.oo 59. 7l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.71 {, .oo 
06/03/2021 125 CENT£.~ ST 2 0.00 o.oo o.~o 0.00 0.00 0.00 AMYL Di\ 

' BOOK TOTAL • 0.00 20S. 38- 14.82- o.oo 10.00 o.oo 157.80-
0.00 o.oo 3.23- 0.37- 0.00 0.00 

f) 
DEBITS: .oo 151. 95 .00 .00 70.00 .oo 

.00 .o: .00 .00 .OD .00 221. 95 
C!\EDITS: .00 361.33- 14. 82- .00 .co .00 

.co .00 3.2)- .37- .00 .00 379.75-

203-~0740-23 DUNCA~, ~AND!\ L 0.00 90.03- 0. 00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 90.03- 90.03-
06/Cl/2021 201 ~ MAIN ST 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

203-00740 23 DUNCAN, WANDA L 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24 0.00 23.24 43.55-
06/02/2021 207 N MAIN ST 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 DIMllS {§) f 

203-00740-23 DUNCAN, WANDA L 0.00 66.79 0. 00 o.oo 23.24- 0.00 43.5 .00 
OE/03/ 2021 207 N MAIN ST 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 AMY!, OR 

203-00780-19 PHILLIPS, DONNA o.oo 90. 02- o.oc 0.00 0.00 o.oo 90 .02- 90.02-
06/01/202: 207 N HAIN ST 9 0.00 0.00 0. oc o.oo 0.00 0.00 

39.4@ 
OR 

203-00780-19 PHILLIPS, DONNA o.oo 39.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo .00 
06/03/2021 201 N MAIN ST 9 0.00 o.oo o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 AMYL D!\ 

203-02790-22 BIDDLE, PHILIP 0.00 o.:4- O.JO 0.00 0.00 0.00 .i4- 108. 96-
06/01/2021 200 MARJ<IH DR 3 o.co 0.00 0. uO 0.00 0.00 o.oo or 

203-03110-11 TAi.BERT, DEBORAH 0.00 O.H- 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 .14- 43.39 



UTFl\DJQ 2021/07/~1 11:38:37 GRANT CO SANIT,.RY Sf.WE~ DfSTRI Page: 2 

v/E AOJUSTMEll':: JO'(;RtiAL 

{' .~cco:mr NO NAME WATER srn!:R GMB>.GF. Off/ON FEES XISC 2 70':'AL ADJ TRANS A:JJ 
DATt: SERVICE AC:lRESS UTL TX SLS Tli s~mPrn G?.ilGPEN MISC 7 ~ISC g USE:; I:l al\LA~CS CODE 

~•?•t••·~••·•·~•••+••+t•Y·t,*it•~~•••t • t•••tttw+••*•****t~twt~••••******•tY•,ttt~•·•••~••tA••*t•••+t•t•t•••~·••*****•**~••+*i•~•~••t• 

06, Cl/2021 2j0 Mli.R..'<:M DR 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 C.30 0.00 DI 
203-C3320-30 $AINES, APRIL 0.00 o.g- o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 .14- 45,75 
06/0:/2021 ~10 Ml',Ri<IH D:l ' 0.00 0.00 o.oo o.~o 0 oc 0.00 Cl 

203-03~60-18 MARSH, MfCHAEL o.oo O.l5- o.oc 0.00 o.ao 0.00 ,15- 507, l 6 
06/01/2021 255 llA.'ll(fM DR 3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

203-03550-25 lHC;<!:!.L, MICHEL:E O.QO C.14- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .H- . l~-
~6/01/2021 2,0 Ml\RK!M nR 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0~ 

7.46- / 
DI 

2~3-2S580-ll LlLLY, NA.'lC'f Jl\.'li: 0.00 1. 46- 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 58.03 
:)6/03/202~ 125 KYLEY LANE 2 o.oo ~.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ll.a.011r & 

203-23020-:2 ~ATSO~, ~~y 0.00 C.14- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0, co .14- 73 .06 
06/;l/2C2l 255 KYZ.EY LAN£ 3 0.00 0.00 0. GO 0.00 0.00 0.00 :n 

2);-29440-17 BLA!R, T:<.EVOR o.oo :0.12- 0. GO 0. 00 0.00 o.co 9~, 12- 90, 12-
06/ 0:/2021 130 KYLEY LN~ 8 0.00 0.00 O.J~ 3. 0~ c.oo 0.00 (0 DR 

20;-29440-17 BLAIR, TREVOR 0.00 39.55 O. JC ~.GO 0.0~ o.co . 39.s .o~" 
0€/031~021 130 KYLEY LA.>;E a :i.oo 0. 00 o.oc :;. ~o c. 00 0.00 AMY:, ~ .!'. 

20;-64800-03 TRIUMPH ENF.RSY COR? 0.0·J 0.00 0.0~ 0 .00 0.00 0.00 52.lE- 1057.40 
OE/OB/2021 355 VTO:ET ".; o.oc 0.00 52.26- 0.00 0.00 0.00 DIANNE / K 

iv3-91200-00 AACF~RO, TRACEY o.oc 34.79- o.o~ a.oo 0.00 0.00 34.79- 81.96 
"5/39/2021 2~~ B INGll.>.M l~ 0.00 0.00 o.oc o.co o.co 0.03 HLl.:ss GM 

• E~K 'i0'1'~:.,, o.co 167.48- 0.00 0.00 0.00 '.LOG 21S. t4-
o.co 0.00 52.16- o.oo 0.00 0.00 

DEB!TS: .00 H~. 79 .C•Q . 00 23 .24 .00 
.00 .00 .'.lO .00 .00 .oo 169.03 

CREDITS: .oo 313 .27- .:iO .oo 2j, 24- .oo 
.00 .00 5?.. 15- .00 .oo .CO m.67-

204-26100-CO COMBS, DC)IALJJ 0.0G 9.11 - 0.G0 0.00 :.oo 0.00 9.11- , 14.13 
06n3/2C2~ 2145 VTOL!::~ Rf o.oc 0.00 0.00 o.co c.~o 0.00 1-lEL!SS OM 

204-26100-00 COMBS, !lONAlD 0.00 9.11- 0.00 0. ,O o.~c 0.00 9.11- / 5.C2 
C6/03/2u2: 2145 VIOLET RD 0.00 0.0~ o.oo 0, 00 o.oo 0.00 t-T.I :ss CM 

{' 
• BOO:< TOTAL' o.co 18.22- 0.00 0.00 0.00 ~.00 18.22-

o.co o.oc 0.00 ~.00 0.00 0.00 
DE.BITS: ,00 .oc .oo .oo .00 .co 

.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 ,QO , OD 
CREDITS: .00 18. 22- .:)0 ,00 .00 .co 

.00 .co .co . (10 .oo .co : 8. 22-

2:n-17000-1~ HAYBUR}I, STEP!i~ TODC O.Ov 0 .15- 0.0(1 3. 00 0.00 0.00 .15- 283, 76 
~6J:112on 24 AN:;EJ.A JR 0.00 0.00 0.00 (l.~0 0.00 0.00 or 

2"~-64300-~6 HAt"SE, AM5ER o.oo Q.14- 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo .H- 52.96 
%/CI /202 . 3805 JJXIE ~WY 0.00 0.00 0, 00 G.GO G.00 0.00 DI 

207-!i::i0-00 ~lLSON, r.OWARu ESTATE or 0.00 0.14- 0.00 a.co o.~o 0.00 .14- .14-
06/01/2021 381 g D:1(1£ HWY 0.00 0.0~ 0.00 O.GO 0.00 0.0:i Dl 



UTF,\CJQ 2021/07/01 11:39:37 GRANT co SANITARY SEWER o;sr~! Pa,;e: l 

U/9 ADJUSTMENT JOURNAL n ACCOUNT NO t-Al'.E WATER S::wER GARB.~GE OF?/ON FEES MISC 2 TOTAi. ADJ TRAllS ADJ 
DATE SERVICE ADDRESS UTL TX SLS TX SWRPEN ~~BGPEN MCSC 7 MISC 8 USER ID BALANCB CODE 

••+•wi•+ttt•••••••••••••••••••******~••••••••***********'***************•*************•'**••••tttttttttt♦9tt~••***•***ttttttttttt+tt 

• BOO!< ':'OTA!, • o.oo 0.13- 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 .43-
o.oo o.oc 0 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

DEBITS: .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 
.oo .oo .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 

CREDITS: .00 .43- .00 .00 .00 .00 
,00 .00 .00 .00 .oo .00 .43-

2:3-22000-01 FUGATE, TRO~S & JEAN:l 0.00 0,15- 0. 00 0.00 a.co 0.00 .15- 60.69 
06/01/2021 105 BAR:.EY CIR ~4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

35.00 / 
DI 

213-22450-01 HOWE, J~FF & KAREN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 17.20 
06/04/2021 155 BARLEY CIR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DIANNE / I! 

213·22450-01 HOWE, JEFF & ~N 0.00 c.oo 0.00 0.00 48.81 0.00 48.87 126.07 
06/04/2021 155 BARLEY CIR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DIAN!lE r 

213·24450-35 NONA, f HOMAS 0.00 90.10- o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 90 .10- 56 .13-
06/01/2021 230 Bl\RLEY CIR 6 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

213-24450-35 NONA, THOMAS 0.00 34.Sl o.co 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.8@ .00 
06/03/2021 230 BAR!.E'f CIR 6 0.00 o.oo 1.62· 0.00 0.00 o.oo AMYL OR 

213-24710-05 VAR::LA, OLGh ~ 0.00 O.H- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(1 .l4- 55.08 
06/01/2021 240 BAR!.EY CIR 6 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

213-26~70-18 BINGtlAM, BECKY 0.00 90.ll- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.11· 56.14-
06/01/2021 210 MILO C'.:' 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

213-26470·18 BINGHAM, SECK'f 0.00 57. 76 0.0) uo 0.00 0.00 56.H~ .00 
:i6/03/202j 210 Mi LO CT 2 0.00 0.00 :. 62- J.00 0.00 0.00 A.'IYL DR 

213-31850-05 K!~LEY, HANDY & JAMAAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 50.00 0.00 5~.00 14. 21-
06/22/2021 241 l!ARVEST '/If. Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 CIANl/E F 

213-3!e50-05 KIN:.EY, MANDY & J.l\llAAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 3S.00 20 .79 
06/22/2021 241 !!A.~VEST WAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 DIA.'lNE H 

213-J2100-02 BAUMGARTER, MICHAEL 0.00 100.10- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.10- 100.10· 
06/01/2021 242 HARVEST WAY 0.00 0.00 o.~o 0.00 0.00 0.00 

19,7(9 
OR 

213-32100·02 BI\UMGARTER, MICHAEL 0.00 27.15 7.41- 0.00 o.oo 0.00 .00 
06/03/2021 242 HARVEST 11AY 0.00 o.oo o.oo 0.00 0.00 o.oo AMYL '.lR 

213-32200-08 SCHILL, AMANDA 0.00 0.15- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .15- .15-n 06/ 01/2021 271 HARVEST WAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 DI 
213-34~40-07 WAGERS, R~BECCA 0.00 90. 00- 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 90.00- 90.00-
06/01/2021 213 CRITTENDEN CT f A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 .00 0.00 o.oo DI 

• BOOK TOTAL • 0.00 251.33· 1 .41- 0.00 168.87 0.00 93.11-
0.00 0.00 3.24- 0.00 o.oo 0.00 

DEBITS: .oo 119. 42 .00 .00 16a.s1 .00 
.00 .oc .00 .00 .00 .00 2aa.29 

CREDITS: .00 370.75- 7.41- .00 .00 .00 
.00 .00 3. 24- .00 .00 .00 381.40-

214-(10140-02 BLEOSOE, DIANE SOE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 .oo .00 
06i01/2C2l 27 H'1lIAN HILL OR o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

214-00200-09 ORR, Al-GELi\ RENEE o.oo 90 .11- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.11- 732.22 
06/:)1/2021 33 lNDIAN HILL DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 / DR 

21Hi2180·02 MORRIS , !lAVIO & SEERRI KEITH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 o.oo 70.00 415. 21 
05/30/2021 137 INDIAN HILL DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo o.oo 0.00 AMYL RE 



~n'/\DJQ i c22 10110· 11 :J~ :Ji G:\ANT CO SA~[TA.~v S£~ER DiSTRI l'a~e: 

C/B AJJUS'!'Ml'.UT .:OURNilL 

n ACCO□I:, :~:l N.W.E ilA1'£R SEWER GA'.l.BAGE CFF/ON FEES MISC 2 TOTAL 1,.0,: TRANS ADJ 
Dl1TE SERVIC!:: AOJRESS U'l'L '!'X SLS TX s:~:<.?W G;.BGPEN 11:sc 7 MISC 8 USER D BALANCE ~ODE 

*~~fT,~t•J••••~••••*~trTWt••••*•r•~~•••*•••~***••••ttrtkv• ,•••~••t•ittt•••~~••tT1••••••••*~*•*~••••tw•~r+••i•~••*••••••••~• • ttt ♦ t••• 

214-02910-03 CO?E, LO[S & G.'.ll,ETT 
C5/~: t202: HS INIJIAN H:LL !lR 

2'.4-03:l80-04 fARTHING, KIMBERLY 
06/01/2021 13S HIDIAN HILL DR LTl 

214-07260-07 SCH€RDER, MILDRED & S:E?HAN!E 
'.lo/G!/2021 10 :10CKltl'.;B!RO :,Am: 

21•l-C1260-07 SCHERDER, M!~DRJ::O & STE!'IWl!F. 
06/:3/2021 10 MOCK lllGBIR'.l LAN:: 

• 600:< TOTAL• 

!lE8ITS: 

CREDtTS: 

•• DISTRICT TOTAL •• 

'.JEBITS: 

CREJ'.TS: 

.. ;onL ADJUSTMENTS •• 

DE:SITS: 

CREDITS: 

!Gi'ORTrNG PERIOD: 06/0.:/2021 - li6/30/202i o. End of Repcrt : su· lock ?en Water Distr.:.c: • 

0. 00 ~-H o. 00 t .O0 
o.oo 0.15-
0.00 0.00 
o.oo 90.04-
0.00 G.00 
0.00 43.56 
0. 03 0.00 

0. 00 136, SE-
o.co 0.0~ 

.OG 13.56 

.00 .00 

.00 190.H-
.oo . 00 

o.oc 7E3. 72-
0.00 0.00 
.o~ HD. 72 
.oc .00 
.00 1244.44-
.00 .oo 

0.0~ 783. 72-
0.00 0.00 

.oo 460. 72 
.00 .00 
.00 l?.44.44-
• OD • OC 

5'/ A)JUS1MENTS 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oc 
0.00 
0.OC 

H.62-
1.16-

14. a2-
1.:6-

.oc 
. 00 

14. 82-
l. l 6-

37.05-
59. ; 9_ 

.:iO 

.co 
37.05-
59.79-

37.J3-
S9. }9-

.00 

.00 
3'i . 05-
59. 79-

Type; 

0.00 0.0:J 
0.00 0.00 
0. ,o 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
~ .00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.37- 0. o: 

0.00 7C. O~ 
0. 37- O.◊O 

.00 70.00 

.00 .co 

.co .00 

.37- .OG 

J.00 303.87 
0.'?4- 0. 00 

.00 j32,ll 
. 00 .03 
.00 23.24-
. 74- .oo 

0.00 308.87 
0.14· 0.00 

.oo 332.11 

.o~ .oo 

.00 23.24-
.14- .co 

E>:cbded: 

0.00 .14- 429.45 
0.00 DI 
J.00 . 15- . 15-
0 .00 DI 
0. 00 90 . 04- s1.e6-
0. 00 21.2(;9 DR 
o.co .00 
0.00 A..'fir. :lR 

o.oo 83.23-
0.00 
.oc 
.~o 113. 56 
. 00 
.oo 196.79-

Q.00 572 . 43-
o. co 

. 00 

.oo 792. 83 

.00 

.o~ :36:.26-

0.00 S72. 43· 
o. 00 

.oo 

. OJ 792.83 

. oc 
.oo 136J.26-

In/Out/All: t, 



BOOK 

1~01 

J 

DATE Jure dt)o\} 

J 
GRANT COUNTY SANITARY SEWER DISTRICT 

l CREDIT/DEBIT POSTING 

GRANT CO SANITARY SEWER DISTRICT 
CREDIT I DEBIT ADJUSTMENT 

ACCT. # NAME TRASH TR. PEN. SEWER .06 PEN. 

rRloiat I Ml,(V)l !.. \\ L-1 - ~7.4L1, I ,1\/tt,C ~ 

h.i"I,.)-

' J u 

TOTAL / '1-~lP 

~ 
J 

FEES CODE GROSS 

,1,f'ofjJ r-- - t,t.Un Jr;-~ 

- -'"'\ ,~ 



:) C:."")D ~ 
CREDIT ADJUSTMENTS - JUNE, 2021 

A B C D E G H I J K L I M 
TRASH RETCH 

1 BOOK ACCT.# NAME SEWER PENAL TY TRASH PENAL TY 6% TAX RET CHK FEE MISC GROSS Adj Done? 

2 203 64800-03 TRIUMPH ENERGY 52.16 52.16 6/8/2021 
3 LATE CHARGE ADJ - NO CHARGES FROM PSC UNDERPYMT CHGES 0.00 
4 0.00 
5 0.00 
6 0.00 
7 0.00 
8 0.00 
9 0.00 
10 0.00 
11 0.00 
12 0.00 
13 0.00 
14 0.00 
15 0.00 
16 • 0.00 
17 0.00 
18 0.00 
19 0.00! 
20 0.00 
21 0.00 
22 0.00 
23 0.00 
24 0.00 
25 0.00 
26 0.00 
27 0.00 
28 0.00 
29 0.00 
30 I 0.00 
31 0.00 
32 0.00 52.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.16 



'~ r.,J o J 
CREDIT ADJUSTMENTS ~ JUNE 2021 

Melissa Clifton 

Al B I C I D E F G H 1 J K L M 
TRASH RETCHK 

1 BOOK ACCT.# NAME SEWER PENALTY TRASH PENAL TY 6% TAX RET CHK FEE MISC GROSS Adj Done 

2 204 28100-00 DONALD COMBS -9.11 OM -9.11 6/3/2021 
3 
4 204 28100-00 DONALD COMBS -9.11 OM -9.11 6/3/2021 
5 

.-1 -34.791 6/8/2021 6 203 91200-00 TRACEY RACHFORD -34.79 OM 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 -
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

32 I IUIAL:S I -53.011 0.001 I 0.001 0.001 o.ool 0.001 0.001 · -53.01 



:) (;.~ D J 
DEBIT ADJUSTMENTS - JUNE 2021 

Melissa Clifton 

A B C 0 E F G H I J K 
-~l-

M 
TRASH 

DBOOK ACCT.# NAME SEWER PENALTY TRASH PENALTY 6%TAX RETCHK FEE MISC GROSS I Adj Date 
202 46430-14 CAIN, MICHELLE 70.00 RE 70.00 6/28/2021 

3 -
4 
5 
6 -
7 
8 -
9 -
10 
11 
12 -
13 
14 

15 
16 -
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 -
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

28 
29 -
30 
31 -
32 I I U I AL:S I o.ool 0.001 I 0.001 0.001 o.ool 10.ool 0.001 70.00 



J c;J o J 
DEBIT ADJUSTMENTS - February 2021 

Amy Lit-HG 
A B C D E F G H I J K L M 

TRASH 
1 BOOK ACCT.# NAME SEWER PENAL TY ! TRASH PENALTY 6%TAX RETCHK FEE MISC GROSS Adj Date 

2 T( ,l ' 70 :JO' o.oo ,, ,~ 
C , 

3 0.00 
4 t 0.00 
5 . 0.00 
6 

I 
0.00 

7 0.00 
8 0.00 
9 0.00 
10 0.00 
11 0.00 
12 o.od 
13 0.00 
14 0.00 
15 0.00 
16 0.00 
17 0.00 
18 ' 

! 
I 0.00 

19 0.00 
20 I I 0.00 
21 0.00 
22 0.00 
23 0.001 
24 l 0.00 
25 0.001 
26 I 0.00 
27 0.00 
28 I 0.00 
29 0.00 
30 ' I 0.00 
31 0.00 

32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0 7()--



:) GJD J 
DEBIT ADJUSTMENTS • JUNE, 2021 

DIANNE COOK 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M 
RASH RETCHK 

!JsooK ACCT,# NAME SEWER PENAL TY TRASH PENALTY 6%TAX RETCHK FEE MISC GROSS I Adj Date 

2 -
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 213 22450•01 KAREN HOWE 48.87 48.87 6/4/2021 
9 RET EFT REJ ADDED BACK TO ACCT 0.00 

10 213 22450·01 KAREN HOWE 35.00 35.00 6/4/2021 
11 0.00 
12 I 0.00 
13 0.00 
14 I 0.00 
15 

Wo.nd~ ""Dvnca_n ?3,* 
0,00 

16 203 DD7W-Z3 0.00 
17 2, / 3, 3l8S{)- 0$ ~nt>ii K,,;;~j .SO.(O 0.001 
18 213 318SP-o.S Mc..nJ, 'i 1'-,1 n j ;JS,oo 0.00 
19 0.00 

JD8.Z4-
I 

20 0.001 
21 0.00! 
22 0.00, 
23 ' 0.00 
24 1 

I 

0.00 
25 0.00 
26 I I 

0.00 
27 0.00 
28 

. 
0.00 

29 0.00 
30 I 0.00 
31 0.00 1 

32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
I 

48.87 35.00 0.00 83.871 



CUSTO ~ DEPOSIT REFUNDS ? 
~ 

A 

~BOOK 

2 
3 

B 

ACCT.# 

00740 ',, 
\ _ ... J {! l( 

C 

NAME 

.... -.'. 

4 I A ' .. 1:1" iJ ; ·] " 1' " t V . , .. l:. I . 
1 h, 

5 

:1so 
DEBiT ADJUSTMENTS - j (;,{(1 {;_. , 2021 

SMALLS-

0 E 

SEWER PENAL TY 

L-l<--.q 

1_:, . IIJ 

F 

TRASH 

G 
TRASH 

PENALTY 

H 

6%TAX 

6 I o ~ 1 & t{l J \tl{ '. ' ~- \-·U l 1-:i tW 
7 
8 
9 

~o 
11 
12 
13 

1 :,.:-,;•JI\ i ,., 
• • I !. t I L" I ,• 

?..'1 01"} fl/ff 

'2Lll,/S035 Th m. 

::..: ... t,t/' . 

1)1,' 

: ' ('""·· c.' 

,, .. 
3t 

3t,. 

' 

!ij n 
15 
16 
17 

1,,' _! ' 1 c/ I l llv 1:1' I.ii'," l. ! ,; ; !I 

18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

32 

j,. 

'\ 
\,. 

1".XI · /' · 

···: ~ u, {:' 

'-t oo 

't"> .. , , I" {~, ' .• :.. ' -- ·~ 1 .. , r. > I} / 

111 I jr-t' ~ t.!v. d' ,, f -,. ·!// - T 

~( "t ,•.' ✓c •'.(',, S_J.1 

l 

0.00 0.00 

4&0.i'l. 
0.00 0.001 

RETCHK 

0.00 

J 
RETCHK 

FEE 

0.00 

:, 

K L M 

MISC GROSS I CHECK# w lt/1,140.00 _tjJ 5"£.f 
/4\ 0.00 
lY ):f .'·(f o.ocfi· ! ; ~ 

0.00 

® I :lS.tf_~~-ocil '-I s lt 
0.00 @I. 0/,, ,xCo.oo: 

;<;, 0.00 
lV :?i • • o.ool s 

0.00 
G l1l{.Sf 0.001 Lj S') 

0.00 
@ ,;-· )4.1.0,ool l(tSD 

0.00 
[9 ~1. ,.S" 0.001 > 
~ 0.00 
~ toj~b,0.001 '1 

43-~ o.oo 
e, ~9.1/ 0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 0.00 

t..J.bD:f) 



,] TOMER DEPOSIT REFUNDS 1 t:.1so J 
CREDIT ADJUSTMENTS· ) (A I) e_;- ·, 2021 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M 
TRASH RETCHK 

1 BOOK ACCT.# NAME SEWER PENALTY TRASH PENALTY 8% TAX RETCHK FEE MISC GROSS 
0 ;_"J(' 

-

~'J,=ili I 2 l' -, ('~ l./>J 1 
1,1, I I\ D< 

3 5~ 0.00 
4 o ~ · 1• \/ :~ r • \ a i ~ t .. A , , . • , :.. I ! ') _,,~n v, CE) J "l ,1lr0.00 . ' . .( . - -5 F ! I ~~ l: ~ t" J ,. 

0.00 
6 0 ss f, I.:. .- _ ... e. I L 1 I (]) /. I tr:, o.oo 
7 J l- /'JS 0.00 .. 

(i) 8 [-. ~ 44 s-o \5 I :fht!J'.I ·' . ,~ ' ' 1 I I 1 ,,:i o.ool ( fl ~ L" I 

9 < :j 11/ ,. 0.00 
10 1,q1{i lct I &el:ll.1, 'L ,, I I 'l., I @ J, l,:t 0.001 i) I 
11 f 

L i tiiSD 0.00 
12 3'21' o~ , {•'t.: ; -'\JJ ~r+i,er I 

1.lt I ! C9 1.1-fl o.oo 
13 tALJt l-{i '3 o_oo 
14 ! .. -I / ,1 r t" !tfl tO , hr: I , '3 ft(. <n,. I ~ I lt. -, 0.00 f ' -..f \, ,' 

15 {)l, f ll St~ 0.00 
16 r 

0.00 I I -17 0.00 
I -

I 18 I ! o_oo 
19 

' j_ I 

j 
0.00 

l ·-20 
j I 0.00 

I - I I 21 
l 0.00 -22 I 

I _J 0.00 -· 23 0.00 . -
' 24 I 0.00 I - -25 0.00 

26 I I r 0.00 - - - -27 0.00 
r 28 t I 0.00 .. -. 

29 0.00 r -
T t I -

0.00 30 1 I 

J l 
31 0 .00 
32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
33 
34 

j 351 -l . Y1 ·)'),c,5 1 

'a~ 1 I -
(fl <;, (/' .t'_' 



tnFAOJQ 2021/07/01 11:38:31 GRANT CO SANITARY SEWER DISTRI Pa9a: 3 

U/B ADJUSTMENT JOURNAL 

ACCOUNT NO NAME WATER SEWER GARBAGE OFF/ON FEES MISC 2 TOTAL ADJ TRANS ADJ 
~ DATE SERVICE ADDRESS UTL TX SLS TX SWRPEN GRBGPEN MISC 7 MISC 8 USER ID BALANCE CODE 

****t******•****************************************••·······*****************************************************************•** 

* BOOK TOTAL* 0.00 0.43- 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 .43-
0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 

DEBITS: .00 .00 .oo . 00 .00 .00 
. 00 . 00 .oo , 00 .00 .00 .00 

CREDITS: .00 . 43- .oo , 00 .00 .00 
. 00 . 00 .00 . 00 .oo .00 .43-

213-22000-01 FUGATE, THOMAS & DEANN 0. 00 0.15- 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 o.oo .15- 60,69 
06/01/2021 105 BARLEY CIR 54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DI 

213-22450-01 HOWE, JEFF & KAREN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 77.20 
06/04/2021 155 BARLEY CIR 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 DIANNE H 

213-22450-01 HOWE, JEFF & KAREN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.87 0.00 48.87 126.07 
06/04/2021 155 BARLEY CIR 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 o.oo o.oo DIANNE F 

213-24450-35 NONA, THOMAS 0.00 90.10- 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 90.10- 56.13-
06/01/2021 230 BARLEY CIR 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

213-24450-35 NONA, THOMAS 0.00 34.51 o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.89 .00 
06/03/2021 230 BARLEY CIR 6 o.oo o.oo l. 62- 0.00 0.00 0.00 AMYL DR 

213-24710-05 VARELA, OLGA L 0.00 0.14- 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 .14- 55.08 
06/01/2021 240 BARLEY CIR 6 0.00 o.oo o.oo 0,00 0.00 0.00 DI 

213-26470-18 BINGHAM, BECKY 0.00 90 .11- 0,00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 90.11- 56.14-
06/01/ 2021 210 MILO CT 2 0.00 o.oo o.oo o.oo 0.00 0.00 DR 

213-26470-18 BINGHAM, BECKY 0.00 57. 76 o.oo o.oo 0.00 0.00 56.14 .00 
06/03/2021 210 MILO CT 2 0.00 0.00 1.62- o.oo o.oo 0.00 AMYL DR 

213-31850-05 KINLEY, MANDY & JAMAAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5"0. 00 0.00 50.00 14.21-
061"22/2021 241 HARVEST WAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 DIANNE F 

213-31850-05 KINLEY, MANDY & JAMAAL o.oo 0.00 0. 00 0.00 35.00 0.00 35.00 20.79 
-06/22/ 2021 241 HARVEST WAY o.oo 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DIANNE H 

213-32100-02 BAUMGARTER, MICHAEL 0,00 100.10- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.10- 100.10-
06/01/2021 242 HARVEST WAY o.oo o. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

213-32100-02 BAUMGARTER, MICHAEL o.oo 27.15 7.41- 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.74 .oo 
~/03/2021 242 HARVEST WAY o.oo o.oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo AMYL OR 

-32200-08 SCHILL, AMANDA o.oo 0.15- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .15- .15-
o/01/2021 271 HARVEST WAY o.oo o.oo o.oo 0. 00 o.oo 0.00 DI 

213-34440-07 WAGERS, REBECCA 0.00 90.00- 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 90. 00- 90. 00-
06/01/2021 213 CRITTENDEN CT f A 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 o.oo o.oo DI 

• BOOK TOTAL• 0.00 251.33- 7.41- 0.00 168.87 0.00 93 .11-
0.00 o.oo 3.24- 0.00 0.00 0.00 

DEBITS: .00 119.42 .oo .00 168.87 .00 
.oo .00 .oo .00 .00 .00 288.29 

CREDITS: .00 370.75- 7.41- .oo .00 .00 
.00 .oo 3.24- .oo .oo .00 381. 40-

214-00140-02 BLEDSOE, DIANE SUE 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 .00 .00 
06/01/2021 27 INDIAN HILL DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

214-00200-09 ORR, ANGELA RENEE 0.00 90 .11- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90 .11- 732.22 
06/01/2021 33 INDIAN HILL DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DR 

214-02180-02 MORRIS, DAVID & SHERRI KEITH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 70.00 U5.21 
06 / 30/2021 131 INDIAN HILL DR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 AMYL RE 



r 
10:05AM 

08/05121 

GRANT COUNTY SANITARY SEWER DISTRICT 

Reconciliation Detail 
131.06 · CIB-REVENUE - FORCHT, Period Ending 06/30/2021 

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount 

Beginning Balance 
Cleared Transactions 

Checks and Payments • 4 Items 
Bill Pmt -Check 06/01/2021 ACH THE KENTUCKY IN ... X ·32,194.32 
Bill Pmt -Check 06/01/2021 ACH THE KENTUCKY IN ... X -7,105.70 
Check 06/02/2021 X -15.00 
Ct-eek 06/17/2021 CHARGEBACK X :60,00 

Total Checks and Payments -J~mo.o..\ K,()\e.'I - r-er ck-39,375.02 

Deposits and Credits -17 Items 
Deposit 06/02/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 494.50 
Deposit 06/04/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 1,115.56 
Deposit 06/08/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 3,140.14 
Deposit 06/10/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 3,413.54 
Deposit 06/11/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 2,765.09 
Deposit 06/14/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 1,263.00 
Deposit 06/14/2021 OPERATING RECE •.• X 5,447.95 
Deposit 06/15/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 522.25 
Deposit 06/15/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 1,763.98 
Deposit 06/15/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 2,629.91 
Deposit 06/17/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 3,874.92 
Deposit 06/17/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 4,346.70 
Deposit 06/21/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 3,038.80 
Deposit 06/24/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 1,793.89 
Deposit 06/28/2021 X 22.98 
Deposit 06/30/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 1,153.84 
Deposit 06/30/2021 OPERATING RECE ... X 4,015.00 

Total Deposits and Credits 40,802.05 

Total Cleared Transactions 1,427.03 

Cleared Balance 1,427.03 

Register Balance as of 06/30/2021 1,427.03 

New Transactions 
Deposits and Credits - 18 Items 

Deposit 07/02/2021 DEP OPERATING RECE ... 121.86 
Deposit 07/02/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 678.38 
Deposit 07/02/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 2,000.00 
Deposit 07/07/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 1,000.00 
Deposit 07/07/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 3,679.17 
Deposit 07/08/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 1,140.70 
Deposit 07/09/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 1,008.00 
Deposit 07/09/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 2,952.04 
Deposit 07/12/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 5,176.10 
Deposit 07/14/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 5,061.77 
Deposit 07/15/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 3,821.80 
Deposit 07/16/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 348.19 
Deposit 07/16/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 855.77 
Deposit 07/16/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 2,732.02 
Deposit 07/20/2021 OPERATING RECE. .. 4,956.68 
Deposit 07/20/2021 OPERATING RECE. .. 5,026.86 
Deposit 07/23/2021 OPERATING RECE ... 2,681.69 
Deposit 07/30/2021 OPERATING RECE. .. 1,870.52 

Total Deposits and Credits 45,111.55 

Total New Transactions 45,111.55 

Ending Balance 46,538.58 

Balance 

188,643.18 

·32.194.32 
-39,300.02 
-39,315.02 
-39.375.02 

-39,375.02 

494.50 
1,610.06 
4,750.20 
8,163.74 

10,928.83 
12,191.83 
17,639.78 
18,162.03 
19,926.01 
22,555.92 
26,430.84 
30,777.54 
33,816.34 
35,610.23 
35,633.21 
36,787.05 
40,802.05 

40,802.05 

1,427.03 

190,070.21 

190,070.21 

121.86 
800.24 

2,800.24 
3,800.24 
7,479.41 
8.620.11 
9,628.11 

12,580.15 
17,756.25 
22,818.02 
26,639.82 
26,988.01 
27,843.78 
30,575.80 
35,532.48 
40,559.34 
43,241.03 
45,111.55 

45,111.55 

45,111.55 

235,181.76 
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